
NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLA53
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

Date Tested:
Date Issued:

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

CAN 9781382 M HYLLTOP PRESLEY-RED-ET
02/23/2008 DC218588

CAN 100745543 DUDOC MR BURNS-ET
CAN 103127001 LORKA SALTO PIATA-RED-ET

000/000
188/188
125/127
000/000
215/219
148/150
117/127
210/214
000/000
248/252
117/117
163/183
89 /97
000/000
000/000
000/000

Qualifies

10/28/2008
06/27/2013


